
Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Training 1

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Aidan Staples Training Training 1 138 Lars Caledon 163.000 70.870

2 Jacquie Kelton Training Training 1 133 Charleston Grand River 160.000 69.565

3 Heather McGeer Training Training 1 115 Whimsical Caledon 154.000 66.957

4 Paighton Smyth Training Training 1 103 Wizard of Oz Mount Nemo 148.000 64.348

5 Meredith Wilson Training Training 1 60 Ryan Guelph 139.000 60.435

6 Aniela Breen Training Training 1 106 Ice Guelph 136.000 59.130

7 Stephanie Sloss Training Training 1 135 Rusty Nail Niagara 132.000 57.391

8 Elena Williamson Training Training 1 87 My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 131.000 56.957

9 Kenzie Shaw Training Training 1 148 Sunday Morning Mimosa Niagara 130.000 56.522

10 Walker Breen Training Training 1 117 Chinook Guelph 125.000 54.348
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Training 3

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Aidan Staples Training Training 3 138 Lars Caledon 173.000 69.200

2 Heather McGeer Training Training 3 115 Whimsical Caledon 172.000 68.800

3 Jacquie Kelton Training Training 3 133 Charleston Grand River 164.000 65.600

4 Paighton Smyth Training Training 3 103 Wizard of Oz Mount Nemo 155.000 62.000

5 Meredith Wilson Training Training 3 60 Ryan Guelph 150.000 60.000

6 Kenzie Shaw Training Training 3 148 Sunday Morning Mimosa Niagara 145.000 58.000

7 Elena Williamson Training Training 3 87 My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 137.000 54.800

8 Stephanie Sloss Training Training 3 135 Rusty Nail Niagara 133.000 53.200

9 Walker Breen Training Training 3 117 Chinook Guelph 113.000 45.200

10 Aniela Breen Training Training 3 106 Ice Guelph 114.000 0.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Training Overall

Placing Division Competitor Name Competitor # Horse Branch Total Score Average Percent

1 Training Aidan Staples 138 Lars Caledon 336 70.035

2 Training Heather McGeer 115 Whimsical Caledon 326 67.8785

3 Training Jacquie Kelton 133 Charleston Grand River 324 67.5825

4 Training Paighton Smyth 103 Wizard of Oz Mount Nemo 303 63.174

5 Training Meredith Wilson 60 Ryan Guelph 289 60.2175

6 Training Kenzie Shaw 148 Sunday Morning Mimosa Niagara 275 57.261

7 Training Elena Williamson 87 My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 268 55.8785

8 Training Stephanie Sloss 135 Rusty Nail Niagara 265 55.2955

9 Training Aniela Breen 106 Ice Guelph 250 29.565

10 Training Walker Breen 117 Chinook Guelph 238 49.774
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

First Level 1

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Allie Schmidt First Level First Level 1 99 Walkin Shoes Mount Nemo 183.000 61.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

First Level 2

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Allie Schmidt First Level First Level 2 99 Walkin Shoes Mount Nemo 220.000 61.111
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

First Level Overall 

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Total Score Average Percent

1 Allie Schmidt First Level 99 Walkin Shoes Mount Nemo 403 61.0555
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

First Level Freestyle

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Kristen Wight First Level First Level Freestyle 43 Sirocco London 242 69.143
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Second Level 1

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Kristen Wight Second Level Second Level 1 43 Sirocco London 207.000 54.474
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Second Level 2

Placing Competitor Name Division Test Competitor # Horses Name Branch Points Score

1 Kristen Wight Second Level Second Level 2 43 Sirocco London 243.000 65.676
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2010

Second Level Overall

Placing Competitor Name Division Competitor # Horse Branch Total Score Average Percent

1 Kristen Wight Second Level 43 Sirocco London 450 60.075
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